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With the warmer weather comes a rebirth, the world seems to bloom again. Hard to miss are Viper 36
the sweet shades of blush and periwinkle that permeate the green shoots and buds peeking Woodland 38
through the soil. You will see a fresh take on these springtime colors throughout the Spring §°RIE COLLECTIONS "
. . .. ear
Collections as well as a twist on coastal entertaining. Pearl Navy 20
Designing new and innovative products is incredibly important to me as is employing elite 20’“;';“ e 38
artisans and sourcing the finest materials world-wide. Many of our new designs feature Jackson Gold M
extraordinarily detailed craftsmanship; shells are hand-cut, fabrics hand-dyed and linens Jackson Blue M
meticulously embroidered. seville i
Ripple 4
[ truly believe that setting a table and entertaining should be fun and exciting! My hope is that Eosmos |V°(;Y X fé
. . . . . . osmos Midnight
the Spnng CoIIecthn givesyou the.tools.to (Ereate a ta'ble that is uniquely yours. Use my designs Round Capiz Champagne 42
as a jumping off point and let your imagination run wild! Round Capiz Natural 42
Cosmos Emerald 43
Vermicelli 43
Round Capiz Gray 43
Bloom 43
Pebble Gold 44
Pebble Silver 44
On the cover Croco 44
Shagreen 45
BOUQUET PLACEMAT PM1201064MT  Multi $158.00 Paisley 46
CAPIZ PLACEMAT PM1052896PW  Periwinkle $95.00 Jaal 46 O U U et
DIP DYE NAPKIN NAT159061BLUGD  Blush/Gold $45.00 Solstice 46
STARBURST NAPKIN RING NR2192048GD  Gold $16.00 Bizantine Ivory 46
SUNPRINT COCKTAIL NAPKINS $/6 CT1201025MT Multi $90.00 Petrified Wood 4
BOUQUET RUNNER RU1201034MT Multi $730.00 Fossil 47 . ) i ) ) )
Back cover Timber Gold 4 An effortless transition to spring, the Bouquet Placemat plays with fresh tones and unique materials to welcome the changing
Ti il 47 . . . . . . . .
—— P”"'f’e’s' ver 1 of seasons. The extraordinary treatment of sequins and beading, including folding and layering, creates a unique arrangement.
CONFETTI PLACEMAT PM1170504PWSLV  Silver/Periwinkle  $70.00 avé o . . o T
CAPIZ PLACEMAT PM1052896NAT  Natural $95.00 Woodbead 48 Add a layer of sophistication to the look with our Dip Dye Napkin in Blush and Starburst Napkin Ring in Gold.
JARDIN NAPKIN NA1201035WHPW  White/Periwinkle ~ $28.00 Patina 48
WATERCOLOR NAPKIN NA2192077WHTMT  White/Multi $37.00 Stamped 48
BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING NR2180943MDSLV  Midnight/Silver ~ $30.00 Chargers 49
0 STARBURST NAPKIN RING NR2192048PW  Periwinkle $16.00 Naptms 49
| Napkin Rings 51
PPOSIte Page Mali Cocktail Napkins 52
BOUQUET PLACEMAT PM1201064MT Multi $158.00 Serengeti Coasters 33
DIP DYE NAPKIN NA1159061BLUGD  Blush/Gold $45.00 FULL PRODUCT LISTINGS
STARBURST NAPKIN RING NR21920486D  Gold $16.00 Coasters 54
TANGIER NAPKIN NA2170695NTGD  Natural/Gold $30.00 Cocktail Napkins 58
BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING NR2180943GD Gold $30.00 Home Décor 60
HERRINGBONE NAPKIN NA1117078BWHGSL  White/Gold/Silver ~ $33.00 Chinoiserie 61
CRYSTAL CONSTELLATION N.R.  NR2117225BUCR  Blush/Crystal $28.00 Glassware 62 v
Runners 66 BOUQUET PLACEMAT DIP DYE NAPKIN STARBURST NAPKIN RING BOUQUET RUNNER
;':;Ei':aR‘?nZSCha’ge’s ;2 PM1201064MT NA1159061BLUGD NR2192048GD RU1201034MT
. . . . . K Multi Blush/Gold Gold Multi
@KimSeybert f @KimSeybertLifestyle P KimSeybert W @KimSeybert Napkins 80 $158.00 $45.00 §16.00 §730.00



Porwinkle

Recognized for calming tendencies, the muted hues of periwinkle evoke feelings of serenity and peacefulness. Like its
namesake flower, periwinkle is a constant in springtime décor working well with bold and neutral tones. The Periwinkle
Collection mixes unique materials such as the hand-beaded Confetti and the hand-cut Capiz Placemats. Elevate this
summery look with our new Watercolor Napkin, featuring lightweight Ramie fabric, a take on one of the oldest naturally
occurring fibers. Set the stage for an elegant night with pops of glitz from the Brilliant Napkin Ring.
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CONFETTI PLACEMAT CAPIZ PLACEMAT JARDIN NAPKIN WATERCOLOR NAPKIN LINEA NAPKIN
PM1170504PWSLV PM1052896PW NA1201035WHPW NA2192077WHTMT NA1201330WHBL
Silver/Periwinkle Periwinkle White/Periwinkle White/Multi White/Blue
$70.00 $95.00 $28.00 $37.00 $33.00
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OXFORD NAPKIN BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING STARBURST NAPKIN RING STARBURST NAPKIN RING ~ SUNPRINT COCKTAIL NAPKINS S/6
NA1180827PW NR2180943MDSLV NR2192048PW NR2192048WHT CT1201025MT
Periwinkle Midnight/Silver Periwinkle White Multi

$23.00 $30.00 $16.00 $16.00 $90.00



Camella

A softer take on the scalloped design motif found on traditional china
dinnerware, the Camellia Collection features hand dyed Capiz shells in

a muted blush. Each naturally occurring shell absorbs the dye differently
allowing for stunning color variation. The shells are hand-placed in a scale
like pattern, creating a purely one-of-a-kind product. Continue the blush
theme with the dainty, floral inspired embroidered Jardin Napkin

which uses a shimmery blush thread.
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CAMELLIA PLACEMAT JARDIN NAPKIN DIP DYE NAPKIN
PM1201005BLU NA1201035WHBLU NA1159061GRYSL
Blush White/Blush Gray/Silver
$55.00 $28.00 $45.00
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DIP DYE NAPKIN BOHO NAPKIN CAMELLIA NAPKIN RING
NA1159061BYPLM NA1201015BLU NR1201039BLUSH
Berry/Plum Blush Blush
$45.00 $32.00 $17.00
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el ’“ " PEARL NAPKIN RING FLARE NAPKIN RING TAHITI NAPKIN RING
AT NR1158991IVYGD NR2160279GD NR1201002NAT
Ivory/Gold Gold Natural 4 - =
$16.00 $39.00 $28.00 - : = =




lanitl

Tahiti, French Polynesia's largest and most diverse island, is known for its tranquil ocean waters and host of serene lagoons.
Rare mother of pearl pieces are hand-dyed a soft blue hue and hand cut to achieve an artisanal look. Placed in a circular
pattern by hand, this bespoke placemat lends itself to seaside soirees. The Tahiti Napkin Ring, reminiscent of the Tahitian
Gardenia and fashioned from river shells, completes this exotic look.

TAHITI PLACEMAT
PM1201006PW
Periwinkle
$56.00

TAHITI NAPKIN RING
NR1201002NAT
Natural
$28.00
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JARDIN NAPKIN

NA1201035WHPW

White/Periwinkle
$28.00

\\

FLARE NAPKIN RING

NR2160279COSIL
Cobalt/Silver
$39.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN
NAT159061NVBLU
Navy/Blue
$45.00

SEA STONE NAPKIN RING

NR1191956SF
Seafoam
$16.00

JARDIN NAPKIN
NA1201035WHGRN
White/Green
$28.00

POPPY NAPKIN RING

NR1201009BL
Blue
$17.00
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VARIEGATED NAPKIN
NA2191985NTGRY
Natural/Gray
$37.00

BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING

NR2180943MDSLV
Midnight/Silver
$30.00



Slanco

Inspired by the coastal seashore, the textural elements of the Bianco
Placemat mimic that of elusive rocky cliffs. The intricate combination of
white beads creates a tactile as well as visual experience. While the design
is complex, the monochromatic nature creates a neutral yet striking
backdrop. Enhance the elegant simplicity with the Bazaar Napkin,
contrasting soft linen and neutral tones that pop against the glossy beads.
Or add a dash of spring-time color with periwinkle and blush hues.

BIANCO PLACEMAT BAZAAR NAPKIN BOHO NAPKIN
PM1201042WHT NA1170456IVNA NA1201015BLU
White Ivory/Natural Blush
$88.00 $33.00 $32.00

JARDIN NAPKIN WATERCOLOR NAPKIN TREE PEONY NAPKIN RINGS S/4
NA1201035WHT NA2192077WHTMT NR1160178WHT

White White/Multi White

$28.00 $37.00 $156.00

—
CLOUD NAPKIN RING STARBURST NAPKIN RING VAGUE HIGHBALL
NR1201003CLR NR2192048PW DW1160207CLWH
Clear Periwinkle Clear/White

$30.00 $16.00 $44.00
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Jardin

Nothing says spring like a picturesque picnic in the garden, a quiet lunch

in lush greenery surrounded by vibrant pops of color. The Jardin Collection
transports the garden to your table. The fresh, basket-weave inspired Jardin
Placemat plays with texture and shades of green. Paired with the intricate
green embroidery on the Jardin Napkin and the smooth, glistening
Aventurine quartz used in the Nile Napkin Ring, the Jardin Collection

sets the stage for a glamorous afternoon.

| .

JARDIN PLACEMAT JARDIN NAPKIN HEMSTITCH NAPKIN
PM1201046GRN NA1201035WHGRN NA1051626WHGD
Green White/Green White/Gold
$30.00 $28.00 $20.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN JAIPUR NAPKIN NILE NAPKIN RING
NA1159061SGMD NA1170527WHMT NR1201000MT
Sage/Midnight White/Multi Multi
$45.00 $35.00 $37.00

FLY AWAY NAPKIN RING NYMPH NAPKIN RING RIO NAPKIN RING
NR1170539BKMT NR1191914MT NR1180799MT
Black/Multi Multi Multi
$34.00 $33.00 $12.00
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Agate

Agate, a compilation of rock crystals and quartz, is regarded for its healing
properties. The naturally occurring bands encourage balance and harmony
and dates back to antiquity. The Agate Placemat is modeled after a slab of
Agate found in Sicily, where the crystal was first discovered. Layer the table
with organic materials such as our Flare or Radiant Napkin Rings which
feature crystals, and set the mood with our Dip Dye Napkin in Gray & Silver.

AGATE PLACEMAT DIP DYE NAPKIN CHAMBRAY GAUZE NAPKIN

PM1201018MT NA1159061GRYSL NA2148907NAT
Multi Gray/Silver Natural
$67.00 $45.00 $26.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN FLARE NAPKIN RING RADIANT NAPKIN RING

NA1159061BGTGY NR2160279SLVCR NR2192051IRDST

Beige/Taupe/Gray Silver/Crystal Iridescent
$45.00 $39.00 $24.00
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FLARE NAPKIN RING SPOKE NAPKIN RING HELIX 5 PC PLACE SETTING
NR2160279GD NR2192047TP No longeravailable
Gold Taupe
$39.00 $30.00
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Sle

Bring the ocean home with the Isle Collection. A vibrant take on turquoise and coral, the Isle Placemats exude a glamorous
energy. Chipped beads and rhinestones adorn these placemats, adding a sheen and depth to traditional beading. The Isle
Napkin continues the aquatic theme with embroidery depicting Koi fish, coral and underwater flora. Complete this seaside
escape with the Amalfi Napkin Ring and then sit back, relax and enjoy the view.

—

ISLE PLACEMAT ISLE PLACEMAT REEF NAPKIN ISLE NAPKIN NOMAD NAPKIN

PM1201014TQ PM1201014COR NA1170476WTQGD NA1170476WTQGD NAT159016WHGSL

Turquoise Coral White/Turquoise/Gold White/Turquoise/Gold White/Gold/Silver
$81.00 $81.00 $33.00 $30.00 $45.00
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AMALFI NAPKIN RING S/4 AMALFI NAPKIN RING S/4 AMALFI NAPKIN RING S/4 ASTRID NAPKIN RING BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING
NR1191966TQ NR1191966COR NR1191966WHT NR2180972GD NR2180943GD
Turquoise Coral White Gold Gold

$105.00 $105.00 $105.00 $28.00 $30.00




sla

Inspired by the white capped waves of the ocean, the Isla Runner uses fluid curves and intricate beading to achieve

this nautical theme. Delicate aqua beads form a graceful wave which is interrupted by an assortment of white shells

and chipped beads creating a striking contrast. This showstopping centerpiece pairs beautifully with the Capiz Placemats
and Dip Dye Napkins, playing on the turquoise, aquatic theme. Complete the look with subtle yet exquisite napkin rings
and your guests are sure to be impressed!
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CAPIZ PLACEMAT CAPIZ PLACEMAT DIP DYE NAPKIN JARDIN NAPKIN LINEA NAPKIN
PM1052896NAT PM10528960CEAN NA115906TMNSLY NA1201035WHTQ NA1201330WHTSE
Natural Ocean Mint/Silver White/Turquoise White/Seafoam
$95.00 $95.00 $45.00 $28.00 $33.00
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STARBURST NAPKIN RING CLOUD NAPKIN RING TREE PEONY NAPKIN RINGS S/4 ISLARUNNER
NR2192048WHT NR1201003CLR NR1160178WHT RU12012001VYSE
White Clear White Ivory/Seafoam
$16.00 $30.00 $156.00 $645.00

19



21

the region also
seafoam

sets the standard for luxury. The Linea Collection incorporates both natural beauty and lavishness using exceptional linen

1

White/Navy
$33.00
» _";
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NR2117225SFCR
Seafoam/Crystal
$28.00

, featuring blue
LINEA NAPKIN
NAT201330WHNVY

NR1191956NV
Navy
$16.00

LINEA NAPKIN
NA1201330WHTSE
White/Seafoam
$33.00

WOOD CONSTELLATION NAPKIN RING SEA STONE NAPKIN RING CRYSTAL CONSTELLATION NAPKIN RING

Sun-bleached houses and striped awnings line the beaches of the Amalfi Coast. Famed for its natural beauty,
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Spoke

The geometric pattern of the painted, hand-cut bamboo slats in the Spoke Collection is a nod to the Eastern world. Play with
the freshness of the Spoke Placemats by continuing the blue and white theme with the Ming Border Napkin, which combines
a stark white linen with delicate embroidery. Or introduce additional geometric elements with the striped Linea Napkin.

Pull the look together with the stunning Cloud Napkin Ring and let your guests marvel at the tablescape.
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SPOKE PLACEMAT SPOKE PLACEMAT MING BORDER NAPKIN
PM2192007WHT PM2192007NVY NA1160160WHNV
White Navy White/Navy
$44.00 $44.00 $30.00

DIP DYE NAPKIN
NA1159061NVBLU
Navy/Blue
$45.00

LINEA NAPKIN
NA1201330WHNVY
White/Navy
$33.00

P
CLOUD NAPKIN RING CARNIVAL NAPKIN RING CAPRI NAPKIN CAPRI NAPKIN CHINOISERIE COCKTAIL PICKS
NR1201003WHTBL NR1170472NAVY NR1201044YLWHT NR1201044NVYWHT DW2160267SLV
White/Blue Navy Yellow/White Navy/White Silver
$30.00 $16.00 $26.00 $26.00 $126.00
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Mall

Traditional Bogolan, a hand dyed cotton cloth, is worn in Malian culture as ritual protection and a symbol of elevated status.
The Mali Runner is a spin on this intricate cotton weaving and dying process. The cotton runner is digitally printed with

a tie dye motif and hand decorated with raised yarn and complex beading. The hand-crafted tassels are added to the edges,
giving the runner a bohemian feel.

:
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SPOKE PLACEMAT FEZ PLACEMAT FEZ PLACEMAT KNOTTED EDGE NAPKIN BAZAAR NAPKIN
PM2192007BRW PM2138462WHT PM2138462CH NA1191937WHNTBR NA11704561VNA
Brown White Champagne White/Natural/Brown Ivory/Natural
$44.00 $67.00 $67.00 $28.00 $33.00

g :
CAPRI NAPKIN TWIST NAPKIN RING GEODE NAPKIN RING S/4 MALI RUNNER
NR1201044YLWHT NR1201027BRNGD NR1170532GD RU1201021MT
Yellow/White Brown/Gold Gold Multi

$26.00 $21.00 $105.00 $350.00
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Artand design run deep in the Balinese culture, originating as expressions
of obligation to the deities. The Bali Collection was inspired by the traditional
wastra endek, a Balinese loom ikat pattern. Using a mixture of glass, raffia
and plastic beads, the Bali Placemat mimics the time-honored geometric
design. Draw on the deep blues and crisp whites with the Jaipur Napkin

and add more natural inspired elements with different napkin rings.

BALI PLACEMAT JAIPUR NAPKIN FRINGE NAPKIN
PM1201063MT NA1170527WHBL NA2191984NTSL
Multi White/Blue Natural/Silver
$130.00 $35.00 $30.00
PN

DRI

HERRINGBONE NAPKIN HORIZON NAPKIN FLARE NAPKIN RING
NA1117078BWCOMT NA118086TWHBL NR2160279COSIL
White/Cobalt/Metallic White/Blue Cobalt/Silver

$33.00 $44.00 $39.00
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AMALFI NAPKIN RING S/4 POPPY NAPKIN RING TAHITI NAPKIN RING
NR1191966TQ NR1201009BL NR1201002NAT
Turquoise Blue Natural
$105.00 $17.00 $28.00
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_una

Luna, the divine embodiment of the moon, is a mysterious and mystical
being. The translucent qualities of the Luna Collection attribute it to the
elusive goddess. The Luna Placemat resembles a prism, creating an
everchanging rainbow reflection. Enhance this already ethereal setting
with the subtle sparkle of the iridescent thread woven into the Luna
Napkin. Guests are sure to have an otherworldly experience.
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LUNA PLACEMAT LUNA NAPKIN JARDIN NAPKIN
PM1201036IRD NA1201032WHIR NA1201035WHT
Iridescent White/Iridescent White
$42.00 $35.00 $28.00
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BOHO NAPKIN JARDIN NAPKIN BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING
NA1201015BLU NA1201035WHBLU NR2180943CLR
Blush White/Blush Clear
$32.00 $28.00 $30.00
P I
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CLOUD NAPKIN RING CAMELLIA NAPKIN RING GLOW NAPKIN RING
NR1201003CLR NR1201039BLUSH NR1201038IRD
Clear Blush Iridescent
$30.00 $17.00 $17.00
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C a r | The Capri Placemats are inspired by the laid-back approach to coastal living. A take on woven
p raffia, these placemats are incredibly versatile and easy to clean. The basic colorways, white,

CAPRI PLACEMAT | PM1201047NAT | Natural | $30.00
CAPRI PLACEMAT | PM1201047WHT | White |30.00
CAPRI PLACEMAT | PM1201047NVY | Navy | $30.00
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SAKURA NAPKIN
NA2191982NTIV
Natural/lvory
$37.00

BAZAAR NAPKIN
NA1170456IVNA
Ivory/Natural
$33.00

MARRAKECH NAPKIN
NA1180771BLU
Blue
$33.00

natural and navy, set the stage for any type of event. Dress up the table with the Sakura Napkin and Starburst
Napkin Ring or add a whimsical element with the Boho Napkin and Glow Napkin Ring.
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BOHO NAPKIN CAMELLIA NAPKIN RING TWIST NAPKIN RING GLOW NAPKIN RING STARBURST NAPKIN RING
NA1201015BLU NR1201039BLUSH NR1201027BRNGD NR1201038IRD NR2192048WHT
Blush Blush Brown/Gold Iridescent White
$32.00 $17.00 $21.00 $17.00 $16.00
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PR, - &, N ~ The essence of bohemian style is focused on free and flowy design and flair. The Boho Collection speaks to an uninhibited

== : philosophy, mixing organic textiles and bold, vibrant colors. River grass is hand woven and stitched together in a basket
weaving manner to create the Boho Placemat. The neutral tones of the raw grass contrasts beautifully with the effervescent,
hand tie dyed Diamond Ray Napkins. Complete this unconventional look with a brilliant Chirp Napkin Ring, the bright bird
plays on the natural elements of the placemat. Have fun with this collection, no holds barred!
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BOHO PLACEMAT DIAMOND RAY NAPKIN DIAMOND RAY NAPKIN BOHO NAPKIN SPECTRUM NAPKIN
PM1203100NAT NA1201008PNK NA1201008BL NA1201015BLU NA1180868WHMT
Natural Pink Blue Blush White/Multi
$56.00 $28.00 $28.00 $32.00 $35.00
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. LAY SE Rfbey Ly = ! AN 0 sl : = 5 VY REARE] CHIRP NAPKIN RING FIESTA NAPKIN RING FLAMINGO NAPKIN RING NILE NAPKIN RING CRACKLE DOF
g - bt a1 (/NN : -0 By NR1201061PKOR NR1170528NTMT NR1170531PNKOR NR1201000MT DW2148926GD
Pink/Orange Natural/Multi Pink/Orange Multi Gold
$12.00 $16.00 $14.00 $37.00 $105.00
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Shibor

As the name suggests, the Shibori Collection is a take on the Japanese
"wring, squeeze, press" style of resist dying. Fabric is folded, crumpled,
stitched and twisted before being dyed to create a three-dimensional motif.
Cotton has been tie-dyed and then photographed to create the reversible
Shibori Placemats, available in Blue/Yellow and Turquoise/Pink colorways.
Keep the color uniform for a more conventional setting and add bold details
like the Knotted Edge Napkins and an assortment of our bird napkin rings.

SHIBORI PLACEMAT SHIBORI PLACEMAT KNOTTED EDGE NAPKIN
PM1201019BLYL PM1201019BLYL NA1191937WBLYL
Blue/Yellow Turquoise/Pink Blue/Yellow
$35.00 $35.00 $28.00

KNOTTED EDGE NAPKIN KNOTTED EDGE NAPKIN FLAMINGO NAPKIN RING

NA1191937WHPKOR NA1191937WTQGR NR1170531PNKOR
White/Pink/Orange White/Turquoise/Green Pink/Orange
$28.00 $28.00 $14.00

RI0 NAPKIN RING HUMM NAPKIN RING CAPRI NAPKIN
NR1180799MT NR1191960BLGRN NR1201044YLWHT
Multi Blue/Green Yellow/White

$12.00 $14.00 $26.00
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Viper

Basic means bold not boring! These reversible Viper Placemats in faux
snakeskin will surely bring a fun and vibrant spirit to any party, especially
with their lively colors. Use one side exclusively or alternate colors with
each place setting for a whimsical approach. Introduce exciting design
elements with the multicolor Playa Napkin and beachy, Capri Napkin Ring.

Entertaining has never been this fun!

— ¥

REVERSIBLE VIPER PLACEMAT REVERSIBLE VIPER PLACEMAT KNOTTED EDGE NAPKIN
PM1191930BLYL PM1191930COSM NA1191937WBLYL
Blue/Yellow Coral/Salmon Blue/Yellow
$38.00 $38.00 $28.00

|

|

JAIPUR NAPKIN PLAYA NAPKIN SPECTRUM NAPKIN
NA1170527 WHMT NA1191969NATMT NA1180868WHMT
White/Multi Natural/Multi White/Multi
$35.00 $28.00 $35.00

P
POPPY NAPKIN RING CAPRI NAPKIN POPPY NAPKIN RING
NR1201009BL NR1201044NVYWHT NR1201009COR
Blue Navy/White Coral
$26.00 $17.00

$17.00




VWoodland

Whether you are dining al fresco or embracing the farmhouse chic style
anywhere, our Woodland placemats are the perfect addition to a springtime
table. Beautifully crafted, these placemats are made to look like wood slices
-the perfect canvas to explore a nature-inspired floral tablescape. Embellish
the rustic refinery by adding the Dip Dye Napkin in Blush and playful Fiesta
Napkin Ring. Your table will set the stage for a charming open-air soirée.

WOODLAND PLACEMAT DIP DYE NAPKIN PLAYA NAPKIN
PM2180962NTBRN NA1159061BLUGD NAT191969NATMT
Natural/Brown Blush/Gold Natural/Multi
$70.00 $45.00 $28.00

T , CONGO NAPKIN SPECTRUM NAPKIN FIESTA NAPKIN RING

SIEET -. : a4 W\ N\ 7 sl NAT160242WHBL NAT180868WHMT NR1170528NATYWH

s %% i L \} fi & . e White/Blue White/Multi Natural/Yellow/White
$19.00 $35.00 $16.00
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CHIRP NAPKIN RING CAPRI NAPKIN FIESTA NAPKIN RING
NR1201061PKOR NR1201044NVYWHT NR1170528NTMT
Pink/Orange Navy/White Natural/Multi
$12.00 $26.00 $16.00
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Pearl Pearl Navy Jackson Gold Jackson Blue

PEARL PLACEMAT PM2192006IVY Pearl $91.00 PEARL PLACEMAT PM2192006NV Navy $91.00 JACKSON PLACEMAT PM1170474WHTGD White/Gold $95.00 JACKSON PLACEMAT PM1170474WHBL White/Blue $95.00
FRINGE NAPKIN NA2191984NTSL Natural/Silver $30.00 DIP DYE NAPKIN NA115906INVBLU ~ Navy/Blue  $45.00 VARIEGATED NAPKIN NA2191985WHBRN White/Brown $37.00 WISTERIA NAPKIN NAT191950WHNV White/Navy $33.00
FIESTANAPKINRING ~ NR1170528NATYWH  Natural/Yellow/White ~ $16.00 STARBURSTNAPKINRING ~ NR2192048WHT White $16.00 TWIST NAPKIN RING NR1201027BRNGD Brown/Gold $21.00 FIESTA NAPKIN RING NR1170528NTWBLU ~ Natural/White/Blue  $16.00
VAGUE DOF DW1160206CLWH White $42.00

VRN
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Amalfi Confetti Red Seville Ripple

AMALFI PLACEMAT PM1191924WTQCO  White/Turquoise/Coral -~ $109.00 CONFETTI PLACEMAT PM1170504RED Red $70.00 SEVILLE PLACEMAT  PM1191952MT Multi $147.00 RIPPLE PLACEMAT PM1191942IVNA Ivory/Natural $107.00
REEF NAPKIN NA1170476WHCGD ~ White/Coral/Gold $33.00 SPECTRUM NAPKIN NA1180868WHMT  White/Multi ~ $35.00 DIP DYE NAPKIN NA1159061NVBLU Navy/Blue $45.00 BAZAAR NAPKIN NA1170456IVYGY lvory/Gray $33.00
AMALFI NAPKIN RING S/4  NR1191966WHT White $105.00 AMALFINAPKINRING S/4  NR1191966COR Coral $105.00 FIESTANAPKIN RING  NR1170528NATYWH  Natural/Yellow/White ~ $16.00 BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING NR2180943CLR Clear $30.00

40 4
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Cosmos |vory

COSMOS PLACEMAT PM21706111GDSL Ivory/Gold/Silver
DIP DYE NAPKIN NA1159061GRYSL Gray/Silver
GEODE NAPKINRING S/4  NR1170532GUN Gunmetal

Round Capiz Champagne

CAPIZ PLACEMAT PM1052896CH Champagne
MARRAKECH NAPKIN NA1180771NTSFBL  Natural/Seafoam/Blush
BOUQUET NAPKINRING  NR1191918GD Gold

CRACKLE DOF DW2148926GD Gold

$88.00
$45.00
$105.00

(SRS A 4

$95.00
$33.00
$35.00
$105.00

Cosmos Midnight

COSMOS PLACEMAT PM2170611MDGD
METALLIC LINEN NAPKIN NA2138435NTGD
FLUX NAPKIN RING NR1160169GD

Round Capiz Natural

CAPIZ PLACEMAT PM1052896NAT
SAKURA NAPKIN NA2191982NTIV
TREE PEONY NAPKIN RING S/4  NR1160178WHT

Midnight/Gold
Natural/Gold
Gold

Natural
Natural/lvory
White

$88.00
$37.00
$22.00

$95.00
$37.00
$156.00

Cosmos Emerald

COSMOS PLACEMAT
TANGIER NAPKIN
FLARE NAPKIN RING

PM2170611EMER
NA2170695WHGSL
NR2160279BRNGD

Round Capiz Gray

CAPIZ PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN
NYMPH NAPKIN RING

PM1052896GRY
NA1159061SGMD
NR1191914MT

Emerald
White/Gold/Silver
Brown/Gold

Gray
Sage/Midnight
Multi

$88.00
$37.00
$39.00

$95.00
$45.00
$33.00

Vermicell

VERMICELLI PLACEMAT
WISTERIA NAPKIN
BLOOM NAPKIN RING S/4

Bloom

BLOOM PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN
BLOOM NAPKIN RING S/4

PM2192044SLVCR
NAT191950WHGRY
NR1191939CLRSL

PM1191943IVGRY
NA1159061GRYSL
NR1191939CLRSL

Silver/Crystal
White/Gray
Clear/Silver

lvory/Gray
Gray/Silver
Clear/Silver

$88.00
$33.00
260.00

$119.00
$45.00
$260.00
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Pebble Gold

PEBBLE PLACEMAT
SOLSTICE NAPKIN

FLY AWAY NAPKIN RING

HELIXTUMBLER

Croco

CROCO PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN
FLARE NAPKIN RING
CROCO PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN

PM2191991GD
NA2192031GRYBG
NR1170539BKMT

DW1180841GD

PM2192041CDT
NA1159061BGTGY
NR2160279GDBLK
PM2192041BG
NA1159061NBRGD

Gold
Gray/Beige
Black/Multi
Gold

Cadet
Beige/Taupe/Gray
Gold/Black

Beige
Natural/Brown/Gold

$37.00
$45.00
$39.00
$35.00
$45.00

Pebble Silver

PEBBLE PLACEMAT

DISTRESSED NAPKIN
PATINA NAPKIN RING

HELIX DOF

FLARE NAPKIN RING
CROCO PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN
FLARE NAPKIN RING

PM2191991SLV

NA2160346NAGD
NR2160282GDSLV

DW1180840SLV

NR2160279GD

PM2192041CHAR
NAT159061GRYBK
NR2160279SLVCR

Silver

Natural/Gold

Gold/Silver
Silver

Gold
Charcoal
Gray/Black
Silver/Crystal

$35.00
$30.00
$22.00

$39.00
$37.00
$45.00
$39.00

Shagreen

SHAGREEN PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN
FLARE NAPKIN RING
SHAGREEN PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN
FLARE NAPKIN RING
SHAGREEN PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN

PM2150003ELPHT
NAT159061IVNA
NR2160279GDBLK
PM2150003PEARL
NAT159061NBRGD
NR2160279GD
PM2150003SAGE
NA1159061SGMD

Elephant
Ivory/Natural
Gold/Black

Pearl
Natural/Brown/Gold
Gold

Sage
Sage/Midnight

$37.00
$45.00
$39.00
$37.00
$45.00
$39.00
$37.00
$45.00

FLARE NAPKIN RING
SHAGREEN PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN
FLARE NAPKIN RING
SHAGREEN PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN
FLARE NAPKIN RING

NR2160279GDEMR
PM2150003BLK
NAT159061GRYSL
NR2160279SLVCR
PM2150003IND
NAT159061NVBLU
NR2160279COSIL

Gold/Emerald
Black
Gray/Silver
Silver/Crystal
Indigo
Navy/Blue
Cobalt/Silver

$39.00
$37.00
$45.00
$39.00
$37.00
$45.00
$39.00
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Paisley

PAISLEY PLACEMAT
DIP DYE NAPKIN

ASTRID NAPKIN RING

CRACKLE TUMBLER

PM1191958WHNVGD
NA1159061NVBLU
NR2180972GD
DW2148925GD

White/Navy/Gold
Navy/Blue
Gold
Gold

$88.00
$45.00
$28.00
$126.00

Jaal

JAAL PLACEMAT PM2192000PLM
FRINGE NAPKIN NA2191984NTSL
CRYSTAL CONSTELLATION N.R. NR2117225BUCR

Plum

Natural/Silver

Blush/Crystal

$55.00
$30.00
$28.00

Petrified Wood

PETRIFIED WOOD PLACEMAT PM1170536NTBR  Natural/Brown
FRINGE NAPKIN NA2191984NTSL Natural/Silver
PAVILION NAPKIN RING NR2170642BRNGD  Brown/Gold
PETRIFIED WOOD COASTERS S/4  CO1170537NTBR Multi

$67.00
$30.00
$21.00
$51.00

Fossl|

FOSSIL PLACEMAT PM1170506BRNMT Brown/Multi $67.00
DIP DYE NAPKIN NA1159061SGMD Sage/Midnight $45.00
SPOKE NAPKIN RING NR2192047TP Taupe $30.00
FOSSIL COASTERS S/4 C01170558MT Multi $47.00

46

Solstice

SOLSTICE PLACEMAT
SOLSTICE NAPKIN
FLARE NAPKIN RING
VAGUE HIGHBALL

PM2191990GD
NA2192031GRYBG
NR2160279GDBLK
DW1170207SMK

Gold
Gray/Beige
Gold/Black
Smoke

$86.00
$45.00
$39.00
$44.00

Byza ntine |vory

BYZANTINE PLACEMAT PM1191940IVYGD
WISTERIA NAPKIN NAT191950WHTNT
FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279GD

Ivory/Gold
White/Natural
Gold

$44.00
$33.00
$39.00

Timber Gold

TIMBER PLACEMAT PM1159020GD
DIP DYE NAPKIN NA1159061NBRGD
BOUQUET NAPKINRING ~ NR1191918GD

Gold
Natural/Brown/Gold
Gold

$107.00
$45.00
$35.00

Timber Silver

TIMBER PLACEMAT PM1159020SLV Silver $107.00
METALLIC LINEN NAPKIN NA2138435NTSL Natural/Silver $37.00
ASTRID NAPKIN RING NR2180972GUN Gunmetal $28.00
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Pave Woodbead
PAVE PLACEMAT PM2192052GD Gold $74.00 WOOD ROUND PLACEMAT PM1054BNAT Natural $79.00
METALLIC LINEN NAPKIN NA2138435NTGD Natural/Gold $37.00 TANGIER NAPKIN NA2170695WHGSL ~ White/Gold/Silver ~ $37.00
FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279GDEMR Gold/Emerald $39.00 PAVILION NAPKIN RING NR2170642BRNGD Brown/Gold $21.00

Patina Stamped Chargers Napkins

PATINA PLACEMAT PM2160281SLVR Silver $84.00 STAMPED REV. PLACEMAT PM1180767GDSLY  Gold/Silver $30.00 SAHARA CHARGER PM1170451GD Gold $84.00 METALLIC LINEN NAPKIN ~ NA2138435NTGD Natural/Gold $37.00
PATINA PLACEMAT PM2160281CH Champagne $84.00 TANGIER NAPKIN NA2170695WHGSL ~ White/Gold/Silver ~ $37.00 SAHARA CHARGER PM1170451SLV Silver $84.00 TANGIER NAPKIN NA2170695NTGD Natural/Gold $30.00
PATINA PLACEMAT PM2160281GUN Gunmetal $84.00 BLOSSOM NAPKIN RING S/4  NR1180801CLR Clear $106.00 HERRINGBONE NAPKIN ~ NA1117078BWGNSL  White/Gun./Silver ~ $33.00 DRIFT NAPKIN NA2170694WHGSL ~ White/Gold/Silver ~ $18.00
DISTRESSED NAPKIN NA2160346NASLY Natural/Silver $30.00 HELIXTUMBLER DW1180841SLV Silver $28.00 FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279SLVCR Silver/Crystal $39.00 METALLICLINEN NAPKIN ~ NA2138435NTSL Natural/Silver $37.00
FLUX NAPKIN RING NR1160169SLV Silver $22.00 LAUREL CHARGER PM2150012GDSL Gold/Silver $159.00 TANGIER NAPKIN NA2170695NTSL Natural/Silver $30.00
DISTRESSED NAPKIN NA2160346NAGD Natural/Gold $30.00 HERRINGBONE NAPKIN ~ NA1117078BWHGSL ~ White/Gold/Silver ~ $33.00 DRIFT NAPKIN NA2170694WGSL White/Gray/Silver ~ $18.00

FLARE NAPKIN RING NR2160279GD Gold $39.00 TANGIER NAPKIN NA2170695WHGSL ~ White/Gold/Silver ~ $37.00

48 MOLTEN CHARGER PM1160173GD Gold $74.00 MARRAKECH NAPKIN NA1180771NTIVG Natural/lvory/Gold ~ $33.00 49



Napkin Rings

TREE PEONY NAPKIN RING S/4  NR1160178WHT

BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING
PEARL NAPKIN RING

PEARL NAPKIN RING

PEARL NAPKIN RING
CONSTELLATION NAPKIN RING
FLARE NAPKIN RING

FLARE NAPKIN RING

NR2180943CLR

NR1158991CHGD
NR1158991IVYGD
NR1158991GRSLV
NR2117225SLVCR
NR2160279GDBLK

NR2160279GD

N a P|<| ns (Opposite page)

VARIEGATED NAPKIN
ZINNIA NAPKIN RING

SAKURA NAPKIN

ZINNIA NAPKIN RING

FRINGE NAPKIN

RADIANT NAPKIN RING

NA2191985WHBRN
NR2192040TP
NA2191982NTIV
NR2192039PEARL
NA2191984NTSL
NR2192051IRDST

White

Clear
Champagne/Gold
Ivory/Gold
Gray/Silver
Silver/Crystal
Gold/Black

Gold

White/Brown
Taupe
Natural/lvory
Pearl
Natural/Silver
Iridescent

$156.00
$30.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$28.00
$39.00
$39.00

$37.00
$28.00
$37.00
$28.00
$30.00
$24.00

PATINA NAPKIN RING
FLY AWAY NAPKIN RING
FLUX NAPKIN RING
FLARE NAPKIN RING

CONSTELLATION NAPKIN RING

BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING
FLUX NAPKIN RING
BRILLIANT NAPKIN RING

STARBURST NAPKIN
STARBURST NAPKIN RING
STARBURST NAPKIN
RADIANT NAPKIN RING
VARIEGATED NAPKIN
SPOKE NAPKIN RING

NR2160282GDSLV
NR1170539BKMT

NR1160169GD

NR2160279SLVCR
NR2117225CHCR

NR2180943SLV
NR1160169SLV
NR2180943GD

NA2192032NTGDS
NR2192048GD
NA2192033WHGSL
NR2192051GD
NA2191985NTGRY
NR2192047TP

Gold/Silver
Black/Multi
Gold
Silver/Crystal

Champagne/Crystal

Silver
Silver
Gold

Natural/Gold/Silver
Gold
White/Gold/Silver
Gold

Natural/Grey
Taupe

$22.00
$34.00
$22.00
$39.00
$28.00
$30.00
$22.00
$30.00

$30.00
$16.00
$30.00
$24.00
$37.00
$30.00
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Cocktail Napkins

<

Mal;




Pheromone

C01201052MT | Setof4ina GiftBag | Multi | $110.00

Serengeti

CO1201048NTBLK | Setof 4ina GiftBag | Multi | $93.00

Poker

C02192024MT | Setof 4 ina Gift Bag | Multi | $82.00

Celestial

€02192025MT | Setof 4ina GiftBag | Multi | $68.00

55
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Luna

C01201050IRD | Setof 6 | Iridescent | $54.00

Bottle Cap

C01191944MT | Setof4 inaGiftBag | Multi | $88.00

Timber

C01160256GD | Setof4 | Gold | $56.00

Seville

CO1191954MT | Setof 4ina GiftBag | Multi | $107.00

Timber

C011602565LV | Setof4 | Silver | $56.00

Cheers

€02181910MT | Setof4ina GiftBag | Multi | $95.00

Fossl|

COT170558MT | Setof4 | Multi | $51.00

Summer Emoji

C01180779MT | Setof 4ina GiftBag | Multi | $93.00

Petrified Wood

CO1170537NTBR | Setof4 | Natural/Brown | $51.00

Emoji 2.0

C01180787MT | Setof 6inaGiftBag | Multi | $98.00

57
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Cocktall Napkins

Mal,

CT1201052WHMT
White/Multi | 6"Lx6"H
Setof 6in a Gift Box
$79.00

Shibort
CT1201057WHNVY
White/Navy | 6°Lx 6'H

Setof 6ina Gift Box
$58.00

Astro

CT2192028WHMT | White/Multi
6'Lx6"H | Setof 12ina Gift Box | $140.00

NA1180789WHMT

Setof 6ina Gift Bag
$93.00

Beach Day

CT1191936NATMT
Natural/Multi | 6"Lx 6"H
Set of 6 ina Gift Box

$82.00
% Otoml
NA1180858MT
%  wulti|6LxeH
Setof 6in a Gift Box
$77.00
. mﬁ
Sunprint
CT1201025MT - e
Multi | 6"Lx6"H ‘f
Setof 6ina Gift Box
$90.00 3 X
=5
Catrina
NA217067TWHMT
White/Multi | 6"Lx6"H
i Setof 6in a Gift Box

$56.00

Starburst

CT2191983WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver
6"Lx6"H | Setof 6ina Gift Box | $86.00

Spectrum

White/Multi | 6"Lx6"H
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Maritime

CT1191965MT

Multi | 6"Lx6"H

Setof 6ina Gift Box

$77.00 I

Indochine

NA2170672WHBL
White/Blue | 6"Lx6"H
Setof 6ina Gift Box
$70.00

Of Cards

NA2150042WRDBK
White/Red/Black | 6"Lx6"H
Setof 8 ina Gift Box

$74.00
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—orme Deécor

/ebra

DH2180938GRSLV  Gray/Silver Vanity Tray 14.5"Lx 7.5"W $147.00
DH2180993GRYSLV Gray/Silver Tray 18"Lx 13"W $256.00
DH2180992GRYSLV Gray/Silver Waste Basket 8"Lx 8"Wx13"H $256.00
DH2180991GRYSLV Gray/SilverTissue Box 5"Lx 5"Wx 6"H $114.00

DH2180990GRYSLV Gray/Silver Soap Dispenser 3.5"Lx3.5"Wx4"H  $102.00

Distressed

DH1170544CHGD Champagne/Gold Tray 14.5"Lx 7.5"W $147.00
DH1170545CHGD Champagne/Gold Tray 18"Lx 13"W $256.00
DH1170546CHGD Champagne/Gold Tray 24"Lx 18"W $341.00
DH1170547CHGD  Champagne/Gold Waste Basket 8"Lx 8"Wx13"H $256.00
DH1170543CHGD Champagne/Gold Tissue Box 5"Lx 5"Wx 6"H $114.00

DH1170542CHGD Champagne/Gold Soap Dispenser 3.5"Lx3.5"Wx4"H ~ $102.00

Angkor

DH1180796BRNGD Brown/Gold Vanity Tray 14.5"Lx 7.5"W
DH1180791BRNGD Brown/Gold Tray 18"Lx 13"W
DH1180792BRNGD Brown/Gold Tray 24"Lx 18"W
DH1180797BRNGD Brown/Gold Waste Basket 8"Lx 8"Wx 13"H
DH1180795BRNGD Brown/Gold Tissue Box 5"Lx 5"Wx 6"H

$147.00
$256.00
$341.00
$256.00
$114.00

DH1180794BRNGD Brown/Gold Soap Dispenser 3.5"Lx3.5"Wx4"H §$102.00

Mirage

DH1170576GRMT  Green/MultiTray 14.5"Lx 7.5"W
DH1170577GRMT Green/Multi Tray 15"Lx 15"W
DH1170573GRMT Green/Multi Waste Basket 8"Lx 8"Wx 13"H
DH1170575GRMT Green/Multi Tissue Box 5"Lx 5"Wx 6"H
DH1170574GRMT Green/Multi Soap Dispenser 3.5"Lx 3.5"W x4"H

$147.00
$198.00
$256.00
$114.00
$102.00

Chinoiserie
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CHINOISERIE ICED TEA SPOONS
Setof6
DW21602685LV | Silver| $135.00

in'l

CHINOISERIE COCKTAIL PICKS
Set of 6 with Pagoda Holder
DW2160267SLV | Silver| $126.00

61



hite Glassware §




(Slassware
» B s

\ / \ /‘;

-
-/~ Ii v

Vague White

Vague Smoke

DW1160209CLWH Flute 10"H, 80z $65.00 DW1170201SMK  Red Wine 8.5"H,120z  $56.00
DW1160208CLWH Martini7.75"H, 100z $70.00 DW1170207SMK  Highball 5.5'H, 160z $44.00
DW1160206CLWH DOF 4"H,120z $42.00 DW1170206SMK  DOF 4"H,120z $42.00

DW1160207CLWH Highball 5.5'H, 160z $44.00
DW1160201CLWH Red Wine 8.5"H,120z ~ $56.00
DW1160205CLWH  Pitcher 9"H, 800z $209.00

S/

Crackle Gold

Crackle Platinum

DW2148976PLTM  Goblet 9"H 160z $65.00
DW2148925PLTM  Tumbler 6"H 160z $65.00

DW2148932GD  Decanter 11"H 540z  $305.00
DW2148925GD  Tumbler 6"H 160z $126.00

DW2148926GD  DOF 4"H 120z $105.00 DW2148926PLTM  DOF 4"H 120z $58.00
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Paillette Gold Paillette Frosted

DW1138047GD  Wine Decanter 10.5"H, 540z $182.00 DW1052079FFROST  Pitcher 11"H, 480z $115.00

Palllette Platinum

DW1138047PLTM Wine Decanter 10.5"H, 540z~ $177.00
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. . . DW1052079BPLTM  Pitcher 11"H, 480z $160.00 DW1052079GD  Pitcher 11"H, 480z $170.00 DW1052078FFROST ~ White Wine 10"H, 90z $45.00

Hellx Gold Hellx Sllver DW1052078BPLTM  White Wine 10"H, 90z $90.00 DW1052078GD ~ White Wine 10"H, 90z $95.00 DW1052084FFROST  Flute 10.5"H, 50z $54.00

DW1052084BPLTM  Flute 10.5"H, 50z $96.00 DW1052084GD  Flute 10.5"H, 50z $96.00 DW1052081FFROST  Tumbler 6"H, 100z $41.00

DW1180842GD  Goblet9.25",9.50z.  Gold ~ $30.00 DW1180842SLV  Goblet9.25",9.50z.  Silver $30.00 DW1052081BPLTM  Tumbler 6"H, 100z $93.00 DW1052081GD  Tumbler 6"H, 100z $98.00 DW1052082FFROST  DOF 4"H, 110z $41.00
DW1180841GD  Tumbler5.8",10.50z. Gold ~ $28.00 DW1180841SLV ~ Tumbler5.8",10.50z. Silver $28.00 DW1052085BPLTM  Goblet 10"H, 120z $98.00 DW1052085GD  Goblet 10"H, 120z $98.00
DW1180840GD  DOF3.75",10.50z.  Gold  $28.00 DW1180840SLV  DOF3.75",10.50z.  Silver $28.00 DW1052082BPLTM  DOF4"H, 110z $115.00 DW1052082GD  DOF4"H, 110z $118.00

65



66

<unners

ISLARUNNER RU1201200IVYSE | Ivory/Seafoam | 39.5"Lx 18"W | $645.00

BOUQUET RUNNER RU1201034MT | Multi | 40.5"Lx 13.5"W | $730.00

MALI RUNNER RU1201021MT | Multi | 70"Lx 14"W | $350.00

ROUND CORAL RUNNER RU1096208WHTQ | White/Turquoise | 47"Lx 19"W | $442.00

VERDANT RUNNER RU1170470GRNGD | Green/Gold | 35"Lx 19.25"W | $420.00

OVERLAPPED LEAVES RUNNER RU1117810GRN | Green | 42.5"Lx20.25"W | $465.00
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SEVILLE RUNNER RU1191953MT | Multi | 46"Lx 16.5"W | $670.00 ART NOUVEAU RUNNER RU2075032SLVGD | Silver/Gold | 46"Lx 18.5"W | $510.00

ARABESQUE RUNNER RU1180808BLWH | Blue/White | 69"Lx 15.5"W | $172.00 ROCOCCO RUNNER RU2191996GDSL | Gold/Silver| 40"Lx 16"W | $674.00

ARABESQUE RUNNER RU1180808NTIVG | Natural/lvory | 69"Lx 15.5"W | $220.00 GLITZ RUNNER RU2192003SLVCR | Silver/Crystal | 43"Lx 19"W | $686.00

FRINGE RUNNER RU1191947MT | Multi| 72"Lx 14"W | $391.00 BLOOM RUNNER RU1191945IVGRY | Ivory/Gray | 41.5"Lx 18"W | $450.00
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lacemats & Chargers

SHIBORI PLACEMATS
PM1201019BLYL | Blue/Yellow | $35.00
PM1201019TQPK | Turquoise/Pink | $35.00

REVERSIBLE VIPER PLACEMATS
PM1191930BLYL | Blue/Yellow | $38.00
PM1191930COSM | Coral/Salmon | $38.00

CAPRI PLACEMATS
PM1201047NAT | Natural | $30.00
PM1201047WHT | White | $30.00
PM1201047NVY | Navy | $30.00

TAHITI PLACEMAT
PM1201006PW | Periwinkle | $56.00

BYZANTINE PLACEMATS
PM1191940IVYGD | Ivory/Gold | $44.00
PM1191940GRY | Gray | $44.00

CONFETTI PLACEMATS

PM1170504PWSLV | Silver/Periwinkle | $70.00
PM1170504GUN | Gunmetal | $70.00
PM1170504SAGE | Sage | $70.00
PM1170504BRN | Brown | $70.00
PM1170504RED | Red | $70.00
PM1170504MDNT | Midnight | $70.00
PM1170504WHT | White | $70.00
PM1170504NAVY | Navy | $70.00
PM11705047Q | Turquoise | $70.00

ROUND BAMBOO PLACEMATS

PM2127550BRN | Brown | $23.00
PM2127550NAVY | Navy | $23.00
PM2127550WHT | White | $23.00
PM2127550C0R | Coral | $23.00

STAMPED REVERSIBLE PLACEMAT
PM1180767GDSLV | Gold/Silver | $30.00

FIESTA REVERSIBLE PLACEMATS
PM1170523BLWH | Blue/White | $28.00

DART REVERSIBLE PLACEMATS
PM1180768GDSL | Gold/Silver | $33.00
PM1180768GRYBG | Gray/Beige | $33.00

SEVILLE PLACEMAT
PM1191952MT | Multi | $147.00

AMALFI PLACEMAT
PM1191924WTQCO | White/Turquoise/Coral | $109.00

PAISLEY PLACEMAT
PM1191958WHNVGD | White/Navy/Gold | $88.00

CAPIZ PLACEMATS

PM1052896PW | Periwinkle | $95.00
PM1052896CH | Champagne | $95.00
PM1052896NAT | Natural | $95.00
PM1052896GRY | Gray | $95.00
PM10528960CEAN | Ocean | $95.00
PM1052896CB | Cobalt | $95.00
PM2085955AZURE | Azure Ombre | $95.00

TANGLE PLACEMATS (disposable - set of 12)
PM1180784NAT | Natural | $23.00
PM1180784BLU | Blue | $23.00
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CAMELLIA PLACEMAT
PM1201005BLU | Blush | $55.00

JAAL PLACEMAT
PM2192000PLM | Plum | $55.00

BIANCO PLACEMAT
PM1201042WHT | White | $88.00

PEBBLE PLACEMATS
PM2191991GD | Gold | $35.00
PM21919915LV | Silver | $35.00

VERMICELLI PLACEMAT
PM2192044SLVCR | Silver/Crystal | $88.00

BLING PLACEMATS
PM2191999GD | Gold | $74.00
PM2191999SLV | Silver | $74.00

PAVE PLACEMAT
PM21920526GD | Gold | $74.00

ISLE PLACEMATS
PM1201014TQ | Turquoise | $81.00
PM1201014COR | Coral | $81.00

SOLSTICE PLACEMAT
PM2191990GD | Gold | $86.00

SPOKE PLACEMAT
PM2192007NVY | Navy | $44.00
PM2192007WHT | White | $44.00
PM2192007BRW | Brown | $44.00

PEARL PLACEMATS
PM2192006NV | Navy | $91.00
PM21920061VY | Ivory | $91.00

ANGKOR PLACEMAT
PM1180793GRSLY | Gray/Silver | $88.00

PATINA PLACEMATS

PM2160281CH | Champagne | $84.00
PM2160281SLVR | Silver | $84.00
PM2160281GUN | Gunmetal | $84.00

JARDIN PLACEMAT
PM1201046GRN | Jardin | $30.00

WOOD ROUND PLACEMAT
PM1054BNAT | Natural | $79.00

RIPPLE PLACEMAT
PM1191942IVNA | Ivory/Natural | $107.00

CROCO PLACEMATS
PM2192041CDT | Cadet | $37.00
PM2192041BG | Beige | $37.00
PM2192041CHAR | Charcoal | $37.00

SHAGREEN PLACEMATS
PM2150003PEARL | Pearl | $37.00
PM2150003BLK | Black | $37.00
PM2150003ELPHT | Elephant | $37.00
PM21500035AGE | Sage | $37.00
PM2150003IND | Indigo | $37.00
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LUNA PLACEMAT
PM1201036IRD | Iridescent | $42.00

AGATE PLACEMAT
PM1201018MT | Multi | $67.00

BOHO PLACEMAT
PM1203100NAT | Natural | $56.00

COSMOS PLACEMATS

PM2170611EMER | Emerald | $88.00
PM21706111GDSL | Ivory/Gold/Silver | $88.00
PM2170611MDGD | Midnight/Gold | $88.00

BOUQUET PLACEMAT
PM1201064MT | Multi | $158.00

BALI PLACEMAT
PM1201063MT | Multi | $130.00

BLOOM PLACEMAT
PM1191943IVGRY | Ivory/Gray | $119.00

JACKSON PLACEMATS
PM1170474WHTGD | White/Gold | $95.00
PM1170474WHBL | White/Blue | $95.00
PM1170474WHGRY | White/Gray | $95.00

GEODE PLACEMAT
PM2170661SLVCR | Silver/Crystal | $60.00

FOSSIL PLACEMAT
PM1170506BRNMT | Brown/Multi | $67.00

PETRIFIED WOOD PLACEMAT
PM1170536NTBR | Natural/Brown | $67.00

FEZ PLACEMATS

PM2138462CH | Champagne | $67.00
PM2138462WHT | White | $67.00
PM2138462SLV | Silver | $67.00

WOODLAND PLACEMAT
PM2180962NTBRN | Natural/Brown | $70.00

TIMBER PLACEMATS
PM1159020GD | Gold | $107.00
PM1159020SLV | Silver | $107.00

TANGIER PLACEMATS
PM2170687GD | Gold | $74.00
PM2170687SLV | Silver | $74.00

LAUREL CHARGER
PM2150012GDSL | Gold/Silver | $159.00

MOLTEN CHARGER
PM1160173GD | Gold | $74.00

SAHARA CHARGERS
PM1170451GD | Gold | $84.00
PM11704515LV | Silver | $84.00
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Napkin Rings

POPPY NAPKIN RINGS
NR1201009BL | Blue| $17.00

NR1201009COR| Coral | $17.00
NR1201009RDWHTB | Red/White/Blue | $17.00

THEODORA NAPKIN RING
NR2192042MT| Multi| $16.00

HUMM NAPKIN RING
NR1191960BLGRN | Blue/Green | $14.00

FIESTA NAPKIN RINGS

NR1170528NATYWH | Natural/Yellow/White | $16.00
NR1170528NTWBLU | Natural/White/Blue | $16.00
NR1170528NTMT | Natural/Multi | $16.00

CHIRP NAPKIN RING
NR1201061PKOR | Pink/Orange | $12.00

RIO NAPKIN RING
NR1180799MT | Multi | $12.00

FLAMINGO NAPKIN RING
NR1170531PNKOR | Pink/Orange | $14.00

TAHITI NAPKIN RING
NR1201002NAT | Natural | $28.00

SEA STONE NAPKIN RINGS
NR11919565F | Seafoam | $16.00
NR1191956NV | Navy | $16.00
NR1191956BG | Beige | $16.00

TWIST NAPKIN RING
NR1201027BRNGD | Brown/Gold | $21.00

PAVILION NAPKIN RING
NR2170642BRNGD | Brown/Gold | $21.00

NYMPH NAPKIN RING
NR1191914MT | Multi | $33.00

FLY AWAY NAPKIN RING
NR1170539BKMT | Black/Multi | $34.00

AMALFI NAPKIN RINGS

(Setof 4 in a Gift Box)
NR1191966TQ | Turquoise | $105.00
NR1191966COR | Coral | $105.00
NR1191966WHT | White | $105.00

BLOOM NAPKIN RINGS
(Setof 4 in a Gift Box)
NR1191939CLRSL | Clear/Silver| $260.00

GEODE NAPKIN RINGS

(Setof 4in a Gift Box)

NR11705326D | Gold | $105.00
NR1170532GUN | Gunmetal | $105.00

BLOSSOM NAPKIN RINGS
(Setof 4 in a Gift Box)
NR1180801CLR | Clear | $106.00

ROCK CRYSTAL NAPKIN RINGS
(Setof 4in a Gift Box)
NR2138493CRYST| Crystal | $220.00

CAPRI NAPKIN RINGS
NR1201044NVYWHT| Navy/White | $26.00
NR1201044YLWHT | Yellow/White | $26.00

CAMELLIA NAPKIN RING
NR1201039BLUSH | Blush | $17.00

GLOW NAPKIN RING
NR1201038IRD | Iridescent | $17.00

ZINNIA NAPKIN RINGS
NR2192040TP | Taupe | $28.00
NR2192039PEARL | Pearl | $28.00

SPOKE NAPKIN RINGS
NR21920475LV| Silver | $30.00
NR2192047TP | Taupe | $30.00

CLOUD NAPKIN RINGS
NR1201003CLR | Clear| $30.00
NR1201003WHTBL | White/Blue | $30.00

BAUBLE NAPKIN RINGS
NR2180942PRLSLV | Pearl/Silver | $30.00
NR2180942GDSLV | Gold/Silver| $30.00
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NILE NAPKIN RING
NR1201000MT | Multi| $37.00

BOUQUET NAPKIN RING
NR1191918GD | Gold | $35.00

PATINA NAPKIN RING
NR2160282GDSLV | Gold/Silver| $22.00

TREE PEONY NAPKIN RINGS (Set of 4)
NR1160178WHT | White | $156.00

BRILLIANT NAPKIN RINGS
NR2180943MDSLV | Midnight/Silver | $30.00
NR2180943MT | Multi| $30.00
NR2180943GD | Gold | $30.00
NR2180943CLR | Clear| $30.00
NR2180943RED | Red | $30.00
NR21809435LV | Silver | $30.00

STARBURST NAPKIN RINGS
NR2192048PW | Periwinkle | $16.00
NR2192048WHT | White | $16.00
NR2192048GD | Gold | $16.00
NR21920485LV | Silver | $16.00

FLARE NAPKIN RINGS
NR2160279BRNGD | Brown/Gold | $39.00
NR2160279SLVCR | Silver/Crystal | $39.00
NR2160279GD | Gold | $39.00
NR2160279GDBLK | Gold/Black | $39.00
NR2160279GDEMR | Gold/Emerald | $39.00
NR2160279COSIL| Cobalt/Silver| $39.00

FLUX NAPKIN RINGS
NR1160169GD | Gold | $22.00
NR11601695LV | Silver | $22.00

ASTRID NAPKIN RINGS
NR2180972GD | Gold | $28.00
NR2180972GUN | Gunmetal | $28.00

SPIDER BEAD BURST NAPKIN RINGS
NR1074114CRYSL | Crystal/Silver | $14.00
NR1074114NAVY | Navy| $14.00
NR1074114CH | Champagne | $14.00

CARNIVAL NAPKIN RINGS
NR1170472NVRD | Navy/Red | $16.00
NR1170472NAVY | Navy | $16.00
NR1170472WHT | White | $16.00
NR1170472TQ | Turquoise | $16.00

PEARL NAPKIN RINGS

NR1158991IVYGD | Ivory/Gold | $16.00
NR1158991CHGD | Champagne/Gold | $16.00
NR1158991GRSLV | Gray/Silver | $16.00

RADIANT NAPKIN RINGS
NR2192051GD | Gold | $24.00
NR2192051IRDST| Iridescent | $24.00

SUNBURST NAPKIN RING
NR1170468IVGD | Ivory/Gold | $23.00

CRYSTAL DOME NAPKIN RING
NR1085433GDSL | Gold/Silver| $21.00

CORAL BRANCH NAPKIN RING
NR1074720TQ | Turquoise | $24.00

WOOD CONSTELLATION NAPKIN RINGS
NR1117050NVCRY | Navy/Crystal | $28.00
NR1117050WHT| White | $28.00

CRYSTAL CONSTELLATION NAPKIN RINGS
NR2117225SLVCR | Silver/Crystal | $28.00
NR2117225CHCR | Champagne/Crystal | $28.00
NR2117225SFCR | Seafoam/Crystal | $28.00
NR2117225BUCR | Blush/Crystal | $28.00
NR2117225BKCY | Black/Crystal | $28.00
NR2117225RDCR | Red/Crystal | $28.00

79



Napkins

80

LINEA NAPKINS
NAT201330WHBL | White/Blue | $33.00
NAT201330WHTSE | White/Seafoam | $33.00
NAT201330WHNVY | White/Navy | $33.00

MARRAKECH NAPKINS

NA118077TNTSFBL | Natural/Seafoam/Blush | $33.00
NA1180771NTIVG | Natural/Ivory/Gold | $33.00
NAT180771BLU | Blue | $33.00

JARDIN NAPKINS

NA1201035WHCOR | White/Coral | $28.00
NA1201035WHBLU | White/Blush | $28.00
NA1201035WHT | White | $28.00
NA1201035WHGRN | White/Green | $28.00
NA1201035WHTQ | White/Turquoise | $28.00
NA1201035WHPW | White/Periwinkle | $28.00

ISLE NAPKIN
NA120103TWHTMT | White/Multi | $35.00

WISTERIA NAPKINS

NAT191950WHGRY | White/Gray | $33.00
NAT191950WHNV | White/Navy | $33.00
NAT191950WHTNT | White/Natural | $33.00

BANDANA NAPKINS
NA1180855WTQGR | White/Turquoise/Green | $26.00
NA1180855WRDNV | White/Red/Navy | $26.00

DIAMOND RAY NAPKINS
NA1201008BL | Blue | $28.00
NA1201008PNK | Pink | $28.00

FRINGE NAPKIN
NA2191984NTSL | Natural/Silver | $30.00

FIREWORK NAPKIN
NA1191932BLWHRD | Blue/White/Red | $35.00

PLAYA NAPKIN
NAT191969NATMT | Natural/Multi | $28.00

JAIPUR NAPKINS

NA1170527WHBL | White/Blue | $35.00
NA1170527WSLGD | White/Silver/Gold | $35.00
NA1170527WHMT | White/Multi | $35.00

POM POM NAPKIN
NA1148600WTNRD | White/Navy/Red | $19.00

SPECTRUM NAPKIN
NAT180868WHMT | White/Multi | $35.00
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OXFORD NAPKIN
NA1180827PW | Periwinkle | $23.00

SOLSTICE NAPKIN
NA2192031GRYBG | Gray/Beige | $45.00

VARIEGATED NAPKINS
NA2191985WHBRN | White/Brown% $37.00
NA2191985NTGRY | Natural/Gray | $37.00

STARBURST NAPKINS
NA2192033WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $30.00
NA2192032NTGDS | Natural/Gold/Silver | $30.00

BOHO NAPKIN
NA1201015BLU | Blush | $32.00

WATERCOLOR NAPKIN
NA2192077WHTMT | White/Multi | $37.00

TANGIER NAPKINS

NA2170695WHNV | White/Navy | $37.00
NA2170695WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $37.00
NA2170695NTGD | Natural/Gold | $30.00
NA2170695NTSL | Natural/Silver | $30.00

DRIFT NAPKINS

NA2170694WGSL | White/Gray/Silver | $18.00
NA2170694WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $18.00
NA2170694ECBGD | Ecru/Brown/Gold | $18.00

CHAMBRAY GAUZE NAPKIN
NA2148907NAT | Natural | $26.00

HORIZON NAPKINS
NA1180861WHBL | White/Blue | $44.00
NA1180861BGTP | Beige/Taupe | $44.00

SAKURA NAPKIN
NA2191982NTIV | Natural/lvory | $37.00

PAISLEY NAPKIN
NA2191978NTGDS | Natural/Gold/Silver | $44.00

METALLIC LINEN NAPKINS
NA2138435NTGD | Natural/Gold | $37.00
NA2138435NTSL | Natural/Silver | $37.00

DISTRESSED NAPKINS
NA2160346NAGD | Natural/Gold | $30.00
NA2160346NASLV | Natural/Silver| $30.00

DIP DYE NAPKINS

NA1159061BLUGD | Blush/Gold | $45.00
NA115906TMNSLY | Mint/Silver | $45.00
NA1159061BYPLM | Berry/Plum | $45.00
NA1159061GRYBK | Gray/Black | $45.00
NA1159061GRYSL | Gray/Silver | $45.00
NA1159061NVBLU | Navy/Blue | $45.00
NA1159061NBRGD | Nat./Brown/Gold | $45.00
NA1159061SGMD | Sage/Midnight | $45.00
NA1159061BGTGY | Beige/Taupe/Gray | $45.00
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LUNA NAPKIN
NA1201032WHIR | White/lridescent | $35.00

.},;(‘\ HEMSTITCH NAPKIN
P{t NA1051626WHGD | White/Gold | $20.00

MING BORDER NAPKIN
NA1160160WHNY | White/Navy | $30.00

BROCADE BORDER NAPKIN
NA2127522WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $37.00

IMPERIAL DRAGON NAPKIN
= NA2180914WHGSL | White/Gold/Silver| $33.00

NOMAD NAPKIN
NA1159016WHGSL| White/Gold/Silver | $45.00

s TAPESTRY NAPKIN
3 NAT180870WHT | White | $35.00
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LOOP EDGE NAPKIN
NA1096202WHT | White | $44.00

HERRINGBONE NAPKINS

NA1117078BWHGSL | White/Gold/Silver | $33.00
NA1117078BWSFGD | White/Seafoam/Gold | $33.00
NA1117078BWCOMT | White/Cobalt/Metallic| $33.00
NA1117078BWGNSL | White/Gun./Silver | $33.00
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KNOTTED EDGE NAPKINS

NA1191937WBLYL | White/Blue/Yellow | $28.00
NA1191937WTQGR | White/Turquoise/Green | $28.00
NA1191937WHPKOR | White/Pink/Orange | $28.00
NA1191937WHNTBR | White/Natural/Brown | $28.00

T

PATINA NAPKINS
NA2160348WGDSLV | White/Gold/Silver | $35.00
NA2160348WGUSLY | White/Gunmetal/Silver| $35.00
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DIVOT NAPKINS
NA2150045WHGD | White/Gold | $26.00
NA2150045WHSLV| White/Silver| $26.00

CROCHET EDGE NAPKINS
NA2094891XWHGD | White/Gold | $26.00
NA2094891XWHSL| White/Silver | $26.00

TRELLIS NAPKIN
NA2180912WGUSL | White/Gunmetal/Silver | $30.00
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CONGO NAPKIN
NA1160242WHBL | White/Blue | $19.00

PP REEF NAPKINS
N NA1170476WHCGD | White/Coral/Gold | $33.00
R . NAT170476WTQGD | White/Turg./Gold | $33.00
; a NAT170476WBEGO | White/Beige/Gold | $33.00

BAZAAR NAPKINS
NAT170456IVYGY | Ivory/Gray | $33.00
NA11704561VNA| lvory/Natural | $33.00

PROVENCE NAPKIN
NA1180770IVYNV | Ivory/Navy | $21.00
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PRODUCT CARE

WHOLESALE CUSTOMERS

Our products are meant to be enjoyed, so please don't be afraid to use them! If you follow our suggested methods of
care, they will continue to look fabulous for many years to come. Our products are handmade and hand-dyed; therefore
the colors may vary slightly from one piece to another. We recommend ordering the full amount needed, as a second

shipment may not match exactly.

21" X21" LINEN AND COTTON NAPKINS

Machine wash separately in cool water on a gentle cycle with a mild detergent. Remove from the dryer promptly while
slightly damp to minimize wrinkles. Smooth and fold, oriron on a linen setting if desired. Use spot remover if necessary,

but do notsoak in bleach, as colors may run. Do not dry clean.

BEADED PLACEMATS & RUNNERS

Use a soft toothbrush with soapy water to remove stains. Iron fabric backing to finish if necessary.

ACRYLIC PLACEMATS

These placemats arrive with a protective film or paper backing which should be removed prior to use. Acrylic scratches
very easily. Clean with a soft, disposable lintless cloth and a cleaner made specifically for acrylic. Should scratches

appear, gently buff out using scratch remover formulated for acrylic products.

MOUTH-BLOWN GLASS
Hand washing is recommended.

NAPKIN RINGS AND HOME DECOR

Wipe clean with a damp cloth. Use a soft toothbrush with soapy water for beaded, stone, and metal napkin rings if

needed. Do not use citrus-based detergents.

ABOUT OUR HANDCRAFTED PRODUCTS

Whether they are hand-beaded, hand-dyed, or individually carved and painted, almost all of our products are hand-
crafted by ourartisans around the world, often using natural materials like gemstones and shells. For these items,
some variations in color, shape, and design are to be expected. No two pieces will look exactly alike, making them

unigue works of art for your table!

CONTACT

Pre-packs: Placemats with a wholesale price of $50 or more per piece
are sold in two-piece pre-packs. Otherwise, four pieces per style/per
color minimum applies on all categories with the exception of runners,
coaster sets, barware, and pitchers.

Minimum Order Requirement: $1,200.00 initial order; $200 re-order.
All orders below minimum are subject to a $20 fee. KIM SEYBERT
reserves the right to close an account due to inactivity for more than
one year, or failure to maintain shipments of $2,000.00 per year.

Cancellations: All orders are final sale unless cancelled within one
week of order date. Cancellations thereafter may be subject to a 25%
cancellation fee.

Payment: We accept all major credit cards, company checks, or wire
transfers. Net 30 terms available upon credit approval.

Damage/Returns: Any shortages or returns due to defect or damage
must be reported within 10 business days of receipt of order to
customerservice@kimseybert.com. All returns for reasons other than
damage, defect, or shipping error will be subject to approval as well as
a20% restocking fee.

Backorders: Backorders will be shipped unless otherwise specified.

Selling online: In order to sell online, retailers must be a brick and
mortar store that has been approved by Kim Seybert, Inc. We reserve
the right to refuse or revoke authorization at any time. This may be
due to, but not limited to; discounting Kim Seybert's suggested

retail prices, inadequate customer service, or selling Kim Seybert
merchandise on unauthorized third-party sites such as Amazon, Ebay,
etc. Authorization to sell online will only be granted after a full review
of the retailers account has taken place and the retailer has signed Kim
Seybert's Image & Internet Compliance Agreement.

PRICES

KIM SEYBERT, INC. | 37 West 37th Street, 9th Floor, New York, NY 10018
Phone: 212.564.7850 | Fax: 212.695.8803 | customerservice@kimseybert.com
www.kimseybert.com

Dinnerware

BOUQUET Main: Bernardaud Kintsugi Porcelain Coupe Dinner Plate, Seletti Kintsugi Plate Design

2| Secondary: Bernardaud Kintsugi Porcelain Coupe Dinner Plate, Seletti Kintsugi Plate Design #2,
Anthropologie Plate, Casafina Taormina Dinner Plate in White/Gold (junglee.com). PERIWINKLE Main:
Philippe Deshoulieres Arcades Dinner Plate (junglee.com), Anna's Palette Sky Blue Dinner (devinecorp.
net), Seletti Kintsugi Plate Design #2| Secondary: Vietri Incanto Baroque Dinner Plate, J.L. Coquet
Hemisphere White Dinner Plate, Juliska Berry & Thread Sea Life Delft Blue Crackle “Fish” Dessert/Salad
Plate, Casafina Taormina Dinner Plate in White/Gold (junglee.com). CAMELLIA Main: ABC Danny
Kaplan Studio Dinnerware Pink Moon | Secondary: Mariposa Stone Alabaster Dinner & Salad Plate
(junglee.com), Richard Ginori Oriente ltaliano Vermiglio Dinner Plate, J.L. Coquet (devinecorp.net).
TAHITI Main: 1882 Ltd Jenny Dinner Plate Blue | Secondary: Richard Ginori Oriente Italiano Iris Dinner
Plate, 1882 Ltd Jenny Dinner Plate Green, Mottahedeh Leaf Blue Haze Dinner Plate, Mottahedeh Leaf
Agate Dessert Plate. BIANCO Main: Anthropologie Keegan Dinner Plate in White | Secondary: ABC
Danny Kaplan Studio Dinnerware Pink Moon, Royal Crown Derby Aves Pearl Dinner Plate (devinecorp.
net), Juliska Berry & Thread Chambray Dinner Plate. JARDIN Main: Anna Weatherly Orchids Dinner
Plate #3, J.L. Coquet (devinecorp.net) | Secondary: Richard Ginori Oriente Italiano Bario Dinner Plate,
Coralla Mairui Michelangelo Dinner Plate (suefisherking.com), Juliska Classic Bamboo Natural Charger
Plate. AGATE Main: Raynaud Attraction Gold & Silver Dinner Plate, Nikko Ceramics Kira China Dinner
Plate | Secondary: ABC Ripple Plates Dark Gray, Jars Plume Dinner Plate. ISLE Main: Raynaud Cristobal
Turquoise Dinner & Dessert Plate, Raynaud Cristobal Coral Dinner & Dessert Plate, Raynaud Cristobal
Turquoise Dessert & Cake Plate, Mottahedeh Dallas Museum Carp Platter, Blue Carreon Les Homards -
Lobsters (bluecarreon.com) | Secondary: Jars Tourron Ceramic Dinner Plate in Ocean Blue, Jars Plume
Dinner Plate, 1882 Ltd Jenny Dinner Plate Blue. ISLA Main: Versace Arabesque Dinner Plate in White
&Blue, R. Haviland & C. Parlon Syracuse Turquoise Dinner Plate | Secondary: Anthropologie Keegan
Dinner Plate in White, Jars Tourron Ceramic Dinner Plate in Ocean Blue, Versace Arabesque Dinner
Plate in White & Blue. LINEA Background: Fabricut Pebble Wave in Azure & Seafoam (fabricut.com) |
Secondary: Richard Ginori Oriente Italiano Iris Dinner Plate, Jars Plume Dinner Plate, Nicholas Newcomb
Hudson Valley Chrysanthemum Coup Dessert Plate, Mottahedeh Haviland Daphne Dinner Plate in
Marine. SPOKE Main: Hermes Bleus D'Ailleurs Dinnerware, Royal Crown Derby Brushstroke Dinner
Plate (devinecorp.net), Richard Ginori Charger Plate Babelu Blu, Mottahedeh Blue Canton Temple Jar,

All prices are suggested retail and have been included for your
convenience. Prices are subject to change without notice.
Please note that prices are for a single piece unless item is sold as a set.

Mottehedeh Blue Canton Fu Dog Jar | Secondary: Milestone By Mottahedeh Lotus Blossom Dinner
Plate, Seletti “Blow" Porcelain Dinner Plate in Flash, Richard Ginori Prova Prima Dinner & Salad Plate.
MALI Main: Anthropologie Dinner Plate, Marie Daage Jardins de Shalimar & D'Udaipur Dessert Plate
(suefisherking.com), ABC Sauce Bowl Marigold | Secondary: Jars Tourron Ceramic Dinner Plate in Ocean
Blue, Marie Daage Jardins de Shalimar & D'Udaipur Dessert Plate (suefisherking.com), Pinto Paris Agra
Orange Dinner Plate & Yellow Dessert Plate (devinecorp.net), Hermes Carnets D'Equateur Bird-lllustrated
American Dinner Plate. BALI Main: Jars Plume Dinner & Salad Plate, Mepra Linea Ice Oro Flatware |
Secondary: 1882 Ltd Jenny Dinner Plate Blue, Mottahedeh Chinoise Blue Dinner Plate, Mottahedeh
Haviland Daphne Dinner Plate in Marine. LUNA Main: J.L. Coquet Hemisphere White Dinner Plate,
Coralla Maiuri Winter Rose Fruit Plate (suefisherking.com), Mepra Linea Rainbow Flatware | Secondary:
Seletti “Blow" Porcelain Dinner Plate in Peace, ABC Pearlescent Collection Mother of Pearl Dinnerware,
Raynaud Attraction Rose Dinner Plate, J.L. Coquet (devinecorp.net). CAPRI Main: Royal Crown Derby
Brushstroke Dinner & Salad Plate (devinecorp.com), Marie Daage Agate Dinner & Salad Plate in Marine
(junglee.com), Anthropologie Keegan Dinner Plate in White, Marie Daage Agate Dinner Plate in Rose
(junglee.com), Jars Plume Dinner & Salad Plate, Casafina Taormina Dinner Plate in White/Gold, Marie
Daage Iris No. 1 Dessert Plate Gold, ABC Danny Kaplan Studio Dinnerware Pink Moon, Casafina Taormina
Dinner Plate in White/Gold, Marie Daage Iris No. 1 Dessert Plate Gold (junglee.com), Anthropologie
Dinner Plate | Background: The Vale London Marble Tile Wallpaper #2.BOHO Main: Haviland Laque

de Chine Gold Dinner Plate in Mandarine, Sara Miller Chelsea Collection Cake Plate, Raynaud Pareo
Turquoise Dinner Plate, Bitossi Home La Tavola Scompposta Little Bird Fruit Plate, Background: Fabricut
La Jolla Stripe in Seaglass (fabricut.com). SHIBORI Blue Carreon Galapagos Brass Ants (bluecarreon.
com) | Secondary: Pinto Paris Bahia Dinner Plate (devinecorp.net), Thomas Fuchs Half & Half Dinner
and Salad Plates, Royal Crown Derby Art Glaze Pressed Mulberry Dinner Plate (devinecorp.net), Bitossi
Home La Tavola Scomposta Little Bird Fruit Plate, Raynaud Pareo Turquoise Dinner Plate, Richard Ginori
Prova Prima Salad Plate. VIPER Main & Secondary: Seletti “Blow" Porcelain Dinner Plates in Egg, Flash,
Peace, & Hotdog. WOODLAND Main: Anthropologie Keegan Dinner Plate in Blush, Anthropologie Salad
Plate | Secondary: Pinto Paris Sagano Dinner & Dessert Plate (devinecorp.net), Bitossi Home La Tavola
Scomposta All Over Print Dinner, Haviland Laque de Chine Gold Dinner Plate in Mandarine, Bitossi
Home La Tavola Scompposta Little Bird Fruit Plate.

©2020 Kim Seybert, Inc. All rights reserved worldwide. Product designs are owned by Kim Seybert, Inc.
No designs/products may be reproduced or adapted, in any form or by any means without the prior written permission of Kim Seybert, Inc.
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